
 

 

BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, March 24, 2025 

 5:30PM – None  

Tuesday, March 25, 2025  

12PM – Herminia Salinas, Matias Hernandez   

Wednesday, March 26, 2025  

 12:15pm – Matias Hernandez 

Thursday, March 27, 2025 

 7:00PM – None 

Sunday, March 30, 2025 

10AM – Juan Escamilla+, Amelia Mata, Matias Hernandez, Magdalena 

Gonzalez+ 

12PM – Emilio Vicente Nuñez+, Catalina Ambris Hogan, Marrieta   

Duncan+ 

 

 

Monday, March 31, 2025 

 5:30PM – None  

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 (HEALING MASS) 

12PM – Matias Hernandez, John & Josephine Hackett+, John & Harry 

Hackett   

Wednesday, April 2, 2025  

 12:15pm – Matias Hernandez 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 

 7:00PM – Julia C. Moyniha+ 

Sunday, April 6, 2025 

10AM – Las Guadalupanas, Greta Delgado, Leti Hernadez, Carlos 

Sanchez, Matias Hernandez 

12PM – Richard & Teresa Galea+, John Napalitano+ 


